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200010200003
65701

10/20/2000
09:30:55

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SUNTRUST
LEASING
CORPORATIO
N

200001310000
30021

01/31/2000
10:27:48

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

PITNEY
BOWES
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

200004100001
17731

04/10/2000
01:42:20

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MANUFACTUR
ERS AND
TRADERS
TRUST CO

200001310000
30021

200009150003
21371

09/15/2000
09:31:38

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

GOLDEN &
ASSOCIATES
CONSTRUCTI
ON

200009200003
31161

09/20/2000
11:08:30

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor RESOLUTION CALERA CITY
OF
RESOLUTION
NO R-2000-16

200011170003
99621

11/17/2000
12:54:03

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

OATHS OF
OFFICE

MARTIN,
STEVE

200011170003
99621

11/17/2000
12:54:03

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

OATHS OF
OFFICE

MARTIN,
STEVE

200011170003
99631

11/17/2000
12:54:05

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

OATHS OF
OFFICE

DOEBLER,
LEE

200011170003
99631

11/17/2000
12:54:05

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

OATHS OF
OFFICE

DOEBLER,
LEE

200002010000
32251

02/01/2000
03:51:49

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantee DEEDS LILES, SAM A Sec:07
Twn:20S
Rng:2W BQt:S
Other:SEE
INST

200002010000
32261

02/01/2000
03:51:50

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantee DEEDS HYDE,
SANDRA L

Sec:13
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200002010000
32271

02/01/2000
03:51:51

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantee DEEDS SOUTHERN
LANDMARK
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Sec:13
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST



200002010000
32231

02/01/2000
03:51:46

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantee DEEDS SMITH,
BUDDY

Sec:18
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200002010000
32281

02/01/2000
03:51:53

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantee DEEDS MARTIN, ROY
L

Sec:07
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200002010000
32311

02/01/2000
03:51:56

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantee DEEDS PORTERA,
CHARLES
BRENT

Sec:18
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
ONST

200002010000
32331

02/01/2000
03:52:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantee DEEDS JOHNSON,
MARY K

Sec:07
Twn:20S
Rng:2W BQt:S
Other:SEE
INST

200003020000
66031

03/02/2000
01:19:19

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

PELHAM CITY
OF

Sec:25
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:S
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT

200003020000
66041

03/02/2000
01:19:21

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

PELHAM CITY
OF

Sec:25
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:S
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT

200005040001
45571

05/04/2000
08:32:13

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantee DEEDS MARSHALL,
JES CHELL Y

1 1 Blk:117 Book:1
Pg:1 Desc:SEE
INSTRUMENT

200006120001
94931

06/12/2000
08:19:15

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantee DEEDS HOLLAND,
SHERMAN

1 1 Blk:117 Book:1
Pg:1 Desc:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF
CALERA

200007110002
31961

07/11/2000
10:28:36

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:3W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200008210002
83381

08/21/2000
08:42:38

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ASSOCIATES
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SE

200008220002
87701

08/22/2000
02:07:26

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantee DEEDS HELENA CITY
OF

Sec:17
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT

200002010000
32241

02/01/2000
03:51:48

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantee DEEDS GENTRY,
KERRY

Sec:18
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST



200002010000
32291

02/01/2000
03:51:54

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantee DEEDS RYAN, BETTY
SUE

Sec:07
Twn:20S
Rng:2W BQt:S
Other:SEE
INST

200002010000
32321

02/01/2000
03:51:58

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantee DEEDS DAVENPORT,
EDNA

Sec:13
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200002010000
32301

02/01/2000
03:51:55

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantee DEEDS THOMAS,
DENISE

Sec:13
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200002170000
50071

02/17/2000
09:02:29

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantee DEEDS MARTIN,
JAMES J

Sec:07
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SW

200007110002
31931

07/11/2000
10:28:32

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:01
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:E
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


