Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200010200003 65701	10/20/2000 09:30:55	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SUNTRUST LEASING CORPORATIO N						
200001310000 30021	01/31/2000 10:27:48	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	PITNEY BOWES CREDIT CORPORATIO N						
200004100001 17731	04/10/2000 01:42:20	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MANUFACTUR ERS AND TRADERS TRUST CO					200001310000 30021	
200009150003 21371	09/15/2000 09:31:38	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION		MISC INSTRUMENT S	GOLDEN & ASSOCIATES CONSTRUCTI ON						
200009200003 31161	09/20/2000 11:08:30	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	RESOLUTION	CALERA CITY OF RESOLUTION NO R-2000-16						
200011170003 99621	11/17/2000 12:54:03	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION		OATHS OF OFFICE	MARTIN, STEVE						
200011170003 99621	11/17/2000 12:54:03	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION		OATHS OF OFFICE	MARTIN, STEVE						
200011170003 99631	11/17/2000 12:54:05	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION		OATHS OF OFFICE	DOEBLER, LEE						
200011170003 99631	11/17/2000 12:54:05	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION		OATHS OF OFFICE	DOEBLER, LEE						
200002010000 32251	02/01/2000 03:51:49	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantee	DEEDS	LILES, SAM A						Sec:07 Twn:20S Rng:2W BQt: Other:SEE INST
200002010000 32261	02/01/2000 03:51:50	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantee	DEEDS	HYDE, SANDRA L						Sec:13 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:N BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200002010000 32271	02/01/2000 03:51:51	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantee	DEEDS	SOUTHERN LANDMARK DEVELOPMEN T INC						Sec:13 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:N BQt:SW Other:SEE INST

200002010000 32231	02/01/2000 03:51:46	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantee	DEEDS	SMITH, BUDDY				Sec:18 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE
200002010000 32281	02/01/2000 03:51:53	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantee	DEEDS	MARTIN, ROY L				Sec:07 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200002010000 32311	02/01/2000 03:51:56	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantee	DEEDS	PORTERA, CHARLES BRENT				Sec:18 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE ONST
200002010000 32331	02/01/2000 03:52:00	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantee	DEEDS	JOHNSON, MARY K				Sec:07 Twn:20S Rng:2W BQt:S Other:SEE INST
200003020000 66031	03/02/2000 01:19:19	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	PELHAM CITY OF				Sec:25 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:S BQt:SW Other:SEE INSTRUMENT
200003020000 66041	03/02/2000 01:19:21	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	PELHAM CITY OF				Sec:25 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:S BQt:SW Other:SEE INSTRUMENT
200005040001 45571	05/04/2000 08:32:13	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantee	DEEDS	MARSHALL, JES CHELL Y		1	1	Blk:117 Book:1 Pg:1 Desc:SEE INSTRUMENT
200006120001 94931	06/12/2000 08:19:15	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantee	DEEDS	HOLLAND, SHERMAN		1	1	Blk:117 Book:1 Pg:1 Desc:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF CALERA
200007110002 31961	07/11/2000 10:28:36	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				Sec:25 Twn:21S Rng:3W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200008210002 83381	08/21/2000 08:42:38	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	ASSOCIATES COMMERCIAL CORPORATIO N				Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:SE
200008220002 87701	08/22/2000 02:07:26	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantee	DEEDS	HELENA CITY OF				Sec:17 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:SE Other:SEE INSTRUMENT
200002010000 32241	02/01/2000 03:51:48	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantee	DEEDS	GENTRY, KERRY				Sec:18 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST

200002010000 32291	02/01/2000 03:51:54	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantee	DEEDS	RYAN, BETTY SUE			Sec:07 Twn:20S Rng:2W BQt:S Other:SEE INST
	02/01/2000 03:51:58	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantee	DEEDS	DAVENPORT, EDNA			Sec:13 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
	02/01/2000 03:51:55	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantee	DEEDS	THOMAS, DENISE			Sec:13 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200002170000 50071	02/17/2000 09:02:29	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantee	DEEDS	MARTIN, JAMES J			Sec:07 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:SW
200007110002	07/11/2000 10:28:32	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			Sec:01 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:E BQt:NE Other:SEE INST